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WIAA Gymnastics Sectional Mukwonago 2/18/2021

YR NAME

11 Olivia Rebout
10 Ella Crowley
11 Hannah Martini
11 Ireland Olstad
12 Taylor Engelkes
11 Alyssa Fischer
12 Alexa Befus
10 Hannah Dunk
12 Kayden Kruchoski
10 Jayden Mathias
9 Avery Greenberg
10 Martha Guelker
11 Megg Weiler
10 Kirsten Beery
9 Emma Judd
10 Jenna Runaas
12 Sydney Thompson
10 Carly Gross
10 Savannah Treinen
10 Karlie Zimmermann
10 Rylee Jordan
12 Rylee Bierman
9 Sharaya Treat
9 Anna Grover
10 Kaitlyn Ulalisa

All Around
SCHOOL

Janesville Craig
Verona/Edgewood
Franklin Co-Op*
Milton/Edgerton
Middleton
Verona/Edgewood
MKM
Milton/Edgerton
MKM

Middleton

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Middleton
Waunakee/Deforest
Milton/Edgerton
Janesville Parker
Waunakee/Deforest
Sun Prairie
Waunakee/Deforest
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Parker
Janesville Craig
Janesville Craig

Waukesha West Co-Op*

FX

8.750
9.300
9.225
9.425
9.150
8.875
8.700
8.750
9.075
8.400
8.675
8.925
8.550
8.300
8.500
8.025
8.000
8.850
8.400
7.925
7.775
7.000
6.800
6.300
9.000

BB

8.750
9.150
8.950
8.750
8.800
8.900
8.750
8.550
8.850
8.775
7.650
8.250
7.550
8.250
7.725
8.350
8.100
6.500
8.650
7.100
7.575
6.825
6.650
5.950
0.000

9.400
9.150
8.850
8.575
9.150
8.325
8.900
8.600
8.450
8.100
8.500
9.150
8.400
8.300
8.400
7.925
8.225
8.350
8.450
7.850
7.775
8.250
7.725
6.800
8.500

uB

9.450
8.500
8.900
9.000
8.200
8.425
7.650
8.050
7.575
8.425
8.500
7.000
8.525
7.325
7.400
7.650
7.175
7.775
5.900
7.200
5.800
5.525
6.100
4.450
7.975

SCORE

36.350
36.100
35.925
35.750
35.300
34.525
34.000
33.950
33.950
33.700
33.325
33.325
33.025
32.175
32.025
31.950
31.500
31.475
31.400
30.075
28.925
27.600
27.275
23.500

0.000



